
For TMWA tours, please RSVP at rsvp@tmwa.com or 
834-8290. Note that tours include lengthy  walking and 

involve steps and uneven surfaces.

For more landscaping tips, please visit 
communityforestry.org or tmwalandscapeguide.com.

     WORKSHOPS ON reverse side!     

TMWA’s September tours cover a number of topics. Learn 
about water quality and what it takes to get water to your tap 
at the Chalk Bluff Water Treatment Tour. At the Hydroelectric 
Power Plant Tour, hear all about clean renewable energy. And 
learn about local sustainable farming at River School Farm.

2016 tours

		  Wednesday, Aug. 31	 2:00 - 3:00 p.m.
		  Wednesday, Sept. 7	 10:00 - 11:00 a.m.
		  Saturday, Sept. 17	 10:00 - 11:00 a.m.
		  Wednesday, Sept. 21	 2:00 - 3:00 p.m.
		  Wednesday, Sept. 28	 2:00 - 3:00 p.m.

Hydroelectric Power Plant Tours
180 Bridge St., Verdi, NV

		T  uesday, Sept. 6	 1:00 - 2:00 p.m.
		T  uesday, Sept. 13	 3:00 - 4:00 p.m.
		T  uesday, Sept. 20	 1:00 - 2:00 p.m.
		  Saturday, Sept. 24	 10:00 - 11:00 a.m.
		T  uesday, Sept. 27	 1:00 - 2:00 p.m.

Chalk Bluff Water Treatment 
Plant TourS
9605 S. McCarran Blvd., Reno

		  Saturday, Sept. 17	 10:00 - 12:00 p.m.

Walking Tour of River School 
Farm & Gardens
7777 White Fir St., Reno

		  Saturday, July  9	 9:0o - 11:00 a.m. 

Walking Tour of Valley Wood Park
6555 Valley Wood Drive, Reno

NEW



2016 LANDSCAPE Workshops

In our high-desert climate, outdoor watering accounts for 
most of our customers’ water use. As a result, TMWA’s 
conservation staff conducts a series of free workshops 
to help you understand your landscape’s watering needs, 
irrigation system and other water topics.

30768-I-0076

     TOURS ON reverse side!     

For landscaping workshops, please RSVP to 
conservation@tmwa.com or 834-8005.

		T  uesday, March 22	 5:30 - 6:30 p.m.
		  Wednesday, March 30	 5:30 - 6:30 p.m.
		  Wednesday, April 6	 5:30 - 6:30 p.m.

Irrigation System Start-Up
1355 Capital Blvd., Reno

		  Saturday, April 9	 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Landscape Planning & Design
1355 Capital Blvd., Reno

		  Wednesday, May 4	 5:30 - 7:00 p.m.

Understanding Your Drinking Water 
9605 S. McCarran Blvd., Reno

		  Wednesday, May 11	 5:30 - 6:30 p.m.

Tree Care WorkshoP
1355 Capital Blvd., Reno

		  Wednesday, June 8	 5:30 - 6:30 p.m.

Sprinkler Maintenance Made Easy
1355 Capital Blvd., Reno

		  Wednesday, Oct. 12	 5:30 - 6:30 p.m.
		T  uesday, Oct. 18	 5:30 - 6:30 p.m.
		T  uesday, Oct. 25	 5:30 - 6:30 p.m.
		  Wednesday, nov. 2	 5:30 - 6:30 p.m.

Winterize Your Irrigation System
1355 Capital Blvd., Reno

		  thursday, June 2	 5:30 - 6:30 p.m.

Drip System Maintenance Made Easy
1355 Capital Blvd., Reno


